G.N. 2114

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

1958618
1561900
1090387
1978116
2309660
2304716
2068583
1632149
1613766
1836919
2039422
2271847
2383936
2038272
1512145
2169124
2533972
0793927
1979856
2282699
2569521
2192997
1857022
1681613
2512579
2277334

AA Corporate Advisory Limited

ACHIEVING TRADE CO., LIMITED

ACTION SKY LIMITED

ADDSON LIMITED

AFM (Asia) Limited

AH AH AH Marketing Limited

AL Investment Management Limited

APEX INT'L TRADE LIMITED

ASIA MINING TOOLS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
ASR GSA LIMITED

ATOR ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Antenna Studio (HK) Limited

Atron Technologies, Limited

BARLOW GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BBA&C INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
BENEMATE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
BERMONT BS LIMITED

BEST CHALLENGE ENTERPRISE (INT'L) LIMITED
BEST SHINE INC. LIMITED

BILLION TARGET LIMITED

BIV CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BLUE ROCK JEWELRY LIMITED

BRIDEWHO GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
BRILLIANT CHOICE CORPORATION LIMITED

Base Supply Chain Service Limited

Bluetown Property Construction Management (HK) Co., Limited
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2071786
0826337
2505984
2312999
22780176
1508195
1839367
2496160

22258176
1056526
2366553
0608443
1360365
2411734
2087726
0351485
0609101
1756804
0613914
1939751
1381888
2203005
2251700
1273469
0878931
1430964
1491588
2071859
1962967
1767919
1152828
2479960

Brilliant Holdings International Limited

CENTURY CHINESE LIMITED

CHANGLIN INDUSTRIL LIMITED

CHIHO (HK) RESOURCES LIMITED

CHINA FUNDED EXPORT-IMPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHINA KERO (HONGKONG) LIMITED

CHINA OCEAN LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

CHINA RAILWAY COMMUNICATION LIMITED

CHINA SUPPLY CHAIN INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA TOBACCO IMP.AND EXP. CO., LIMITED
CHINA-AFRICA BRILLIANCE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
CHINATEAM INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
CHUANG XING TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
COHESION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COMA TECHNOLOGY LIFE (SHANGHATI) CO., LIMITED
COME PROSPER LIMITED

COUNTRY STRONG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

CPD Solutions Limited

CROWN LEADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CS Collection Limited

CYL INDUSTRY LIMITED

Cell-le-mate Limited

Chinese Hotel Alliance Limited

Cube International Limited

DELIGHT SCENE INVESTMENT LIMITED

DONGGUAN CHUANGLONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Deaeon Limited

Delicate Design Limited

Dethia Jewelry Company Limited

Dragon Capital Partners Limited

EASTERN DEPTHS RESEARCH&DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
EEO TECH (H.K.) LIMITED
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2479056
1955924
1084933

2196936
0755061
1233660
1356459
2388401
1784108
2177503
2029866
1012558
2007898
0991299

0460875
1342588
1161465
0661371
1136949
2513217
2455148
2196624
1424467
1699504
2029164
1815552
1721651
1841961
1446360
1074735
0835244
2506863
1891256

ELITE RICHLY LIMITED
ELITE SHOES LIMITED

ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION ENGINEERING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ESON CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
EURO-CONSULTING CO. LIMITED

EVER BRILLIANT TRADING LIMITED

EVER GREAT LOGISTICS LIMITED

EXCELLENCE INSPECTOR COMPANY LIMITED

East River Industry (Hong Kong) Limited

Estep international Limited

Etelequote HK Limited

FIRST DRAGON INC. LIMITED

FLL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

FOOK LEE FISHERY AND ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

FOUNTAIN SET CYBERTECH LIMITED

FREDRIC MAO THEATRE PROJECTS LIMITED
FROM THE HEART CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED
FULL GRAND TRADING LIMITED

Far East Manufacturing Services Limited

GADGET EMPEROR (HK) CO., LIMITED

GO GO AUTOMATIC COMPANY LIMITED
GOAWO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

GOIL Limited

GOLDEN FIRST LIMITED

GOLDEN TIME (ASIA) LIMITED

GOODWELL CAPITAL LIMITED

GRAND TECH HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GUANG DONG SUNTIDE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GUANGIIAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GWO SHENG COLOURED PRINTING CO., LIMITED
Glow Thai-China Holding Co., Limited

GoodRey Enterprise Limited
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2362076
2177590
1573601
0968142
1436858
2032657
1498594

2015955
1409544
1834372
1556356

1415978

1333109

2202388
1828516

0989479
1104181
1589413

0860144

1577187
2534699
1735994

2185047
0884312
1102637

1229402

2456615

Goodwill Yield Trading Limited

Granky International Trade Co., Limited

Great Effort (China) Limited

H.K. WING KUT LEE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HAWK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HCM Welding Equipment Limited

HENGDATONG ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN)
LIMITED

HERBAL ELEGANCE LIMITED

HESHAN CITY MEIMEI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HK DEJUN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK HUDIEGUO CLOTHING (INT'L) LIMITED

HK PACIFIC ORTHOPAEDICS & REHABILITATION CENTRE
LIMITED

HK PINYI PRECISION MACHINERY MOULD LIMITED

HK YIMING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG DISPLAY ART INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GALAXY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG GENERAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG PROFESSIONAL FLIGHT TRAINING CENTRE
LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNNY DAY FASHION INTERNATIONAL
TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG XINHONG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONG TA GROUPING COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG CITY INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ENLIN FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG FIVE CONTINENTS GENSENG SHOP LIMITED

HONGKONG HARMONY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANYU TIMES INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIYA SIRENDINGZHI CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
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2197594
1215988
2473561
2183673
2370415
2488246

1718273
1706671
2460326
2474191
2088681
2503435
2462860
2050989
2337520
2081329
1590438
1676271
1508388
1345091
2040233
2349507
0502170
2208066

1362161
1840523
2016160
2276616
1913769
1878344
1212408
0899203
2190497

HONGKONG NEWPOWER FILM CULTURE LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHENHAO GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUA YANG SUPPLY CHAIN (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HUANGHUA JINCHEN COMMERCE AND TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HUNG KEI ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Harbourside 65 Limited

Heron Saw (Hong Kong) Limited

Honey Island Workshop Company Limited

Hong Kong Ciero Sports Technology Limited
Hongkong JCR Robot Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Lisen Electronics International Co., Limited
Hongyu Data Services (Hongkong) Co. Limited

IESP GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

INDIGO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

ISSA LIMITED

ISTANBUL LIMITED

ITALY SUBZERO FURNITURE GROUP CO., LIMITED

Ice King International Co., Limited

JADOR INTERNATIONAL GROUP FRANCE CO., LIMITED

JANUSON DESIGN CO. LIMITED

JIANGSU COLORFUL IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY

LIMITED

JIAYI CO., LIMITED

JIEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

JIIIA OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES LIMITED

JIN XIN GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JINXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

JOY (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

JUNE'S BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL PTE LIMITED
KEEN LOYAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KERTUNE INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
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2289773

1416944

1842974
2023369
2288163
2334953
1972721
0601387
1081709
0804460
0406608
0706326
1576675
2498189

0848523
1042266
0892604
2484813
2298725
0023244
2044648
2460484
2446958
1877611
0646040
1714101
2013628
1858847
2547194
2509705
2249395
1867670

KINGSTON INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP COMPANY

LIMITED

KOBO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT (INT'L)

LIMITED
KONG MING EXPRESS LIMITED

KONGWELL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KREATIVE HUB LIMITED

Kingman Holdings Limited

Koon Fung Transportation Construction Company Limited
LANTEX LIMITED

LEE WAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

LEI TAT METAL MFY LIMITED

LEOFAIR LIMITED

LEONART LIMITED

LEONDA COMPANY LIMITED

LIANSHUI XIN ERHUI EDUCATION CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

LIDA AFRIMING CO., LIMITED

LITEWORKS LIMITED

LUEN WOR OFFSET PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
LaBiz Limited

London Education Services Limited

MAN KEI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MARSPARQ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MASK BUSINESS PLANNING CONSULTANT LIMITED
MEI HE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
MEI HE XING HONG KONG LIMITED

MOBILE 2000 CO., LIMITED

MOUNTAIN SEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MQS GINSENG (HK) CO., LIMITED

MX1 ASIA LIMITED

Manden Trading Co., Limited

Max Support Science And Technology Limited

MedNovo Language Solution Limited

Mega Asia International Limited
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2479375
2298812
2461728
2029934
1290012
1766465
2332224
1429456
2104341
2041684
2192388
1511254
2268002
1102513
1438846
2209063
2265206
2272956

1720279
2513264
2476573
1427794
1110228
1202898
1985072
0895699
2043481
0660304
2072858
2121258
1979297
2359369
1581636

Miao Xiang Holding (HK) Limited

Mid Land Cold Calling Limited

NANO SUPPORT HONG KONG LIMITED
NAUTILUS NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED -THE-
NEWSTAR LED GROUP LIMITED

NICE MARK CORPORATION LIMITED

NICHE FOOD CO. LIMITED

NINGBO HOUSELEADER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NINGBO KEHUI CO., LIMITED

NURATE ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

New Idea Bullion Proprietary Limited

OA CARGO (HK) LIMITED

OCEAN CASTLE INVESTMENT LIMITED

OCEAN SAFE SHIPPING INT'L LIMITED
OCEANETHIX CHINA HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORIENTAL LAND INC LIMITED

Oasis Diamond Limited

PA NINI (SOUTH KOREA) LIMITED

PALKINDET LIMITED

PHEMAMBO TRADING LIMITED

PILOTE DE MA VIE LIMITED

PIONEER INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

POLEX TRADING LIMITED

PRIME GAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PRINCE SAGA COMPANY LIMITED

PROACTIVE MEDICARE (WUXI) COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT HOUSE CORPORATION LIMITED

PROGRESS VANTAGE LIMITED

PROPER LIGHT LIMITED

Prince Foster Financial Consultants Limited

Prosperous Project Development Limited

QIN SHUNDA TRADE CO., LIMITED

QINGDAO NEOSUN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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1057175
2236085
1612443
2268001
2306610
1527336
2039719
2072066
1413846
2205848
2011369
1417870
0821975
0580931
1718195
2057821

2160849
2197044
1304685
1867852
2481308
1355021
2089080
1097152
1303825
1829259
1414781
2504826
2309534
1856003
1835615
1203201
1510397

QUALITECH ENGINEERING LIMITED
RADAR PEST CONTROL LIMITED
REECAM ELECTRONIC LIMITED

REGUM CO., LIMITED

RICCO (CHINA) LIMITED

ROVAN CORPORATION LIMITED

ROYAL IDENTITY LIMITED

RUIXIN TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

Reda Industry (HK) Co., Limited

Ruian Pharmaceutical & Chemical Co., Limited
SAIMUTE DISPLAY EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SARENE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SAS INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
SCORE APEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SENSONOR AS (HK) LIMITED

SEVEN STAR SHIPPING CONSULTING & SERVICE CO.,
LIMITED

SHAO LIN MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

SHARP WAY EXIM LIMITED

SHENZHEN CMD CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LIMITED
SHENZHEN COBER LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

SHING CHEONG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHUN AN DA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES HK, LIMITED

SINO HK INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SINO INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SINOGATE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINOPEC INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) LIMITED

SKDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SML INVESTMENT LIMITED

SMT INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

STAR GLORY CREATION LIMITED

STAR PACIFIC LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUN WEALTH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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0937945
1869010

2503181
2324062

2377101
2201836
2067509
2148241
2190030
2451803
1927857
1950976
0472682
2050892
1857879
0834229
2237895
1343169
1537596
0334128
1713330
1631477
2337947
12071717
0828151
2534761
2331250
2064682
2347760
1462961
1252400
1856504

SUNSTONE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SUPPLS INFORMATION INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION

LIMITED
SV GROUP CO., LIMITED

SWITZERLAND CLEAN INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY

TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

SYNERGY GLOBAL CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Sanzu International Trading Limited

Shenzhen Ama Electronics Technology Co., Limited

Sky Exploration Construction Limited
Sophies Imp&Exp Trading Co., Limited
Success Dragon Retail (Holdings) Limited
T&T International Holding Limited

TAFINE VNL LIMITED

TAI YAU ENGINEERING LIMITED
TAIAN XIERKANG GLASS CO., LIMITED
THINWELL TRADING CO., LIMITED
TIDE WORLD LIMITED

TIME UNIVERSE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TONGDA (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
TONGSHENG CABLE CO., LIMITED

TOP FRONT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TOPFINE INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED
TRALINFIC METAL CO., LIMITED
TRANSMARKET (HK) LIMITED

TREASURE BOOM LIMITED

TRIUMPH SKY TRADING LIMITED
Thunderind (HK) Limited

Tianyo Hardware Co., Limited

UNITED STEP ENGINEERING LIMITED
UPSTAR ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
VERDE TUBE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WELL EMPIRE CENTURY LIMITED

WELL MIND LIMITED
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1413093
0922756
2365233
1993289
1640025
2428112
2519556
1324753
1746948
2509669
1759112
2313754
2006735
2298726
2349153

1867364
2529024
2086399

23 March 2018

WHOLE SUN HOLDINGS LIMITED
WINSUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Watch Trade Hong Kong Limited
XIAOFA TRADING LIMITED

XiaMen COT Trading Company Limited
YIHAT AMS MARINE (HKG) LIMITED
YIIE HK GROUP LIMITED
YINGTAIDA GROUP CO., LIMITED
YIWU HAOSHA PARTY CO., LIMITED
YIWU YEAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

YONGIIN METAL TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
'YOUSUN TIME TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

YUNYI FLIGHT (HK) CO., LIMITED
Yuk Sau Education (Waldorf) Limited

ZHONG YUN DECORATION ENGINEERING (HK) COMPANY

LIMITED
be partners Limited

eChannel Asia Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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